
Day Date Meeting

Tue 03/10/2023 Parents Meeting (Pope John Centre) 6pm

Sun 15/10/2023 9.30 AM - Enrolment Mass                                                                                                                                  

Sun 15/10/2023 Lesson 1: Chapter 1: In the name of the Father

Sun 22/10/2023 Lesson 2: Chapter 2: Lord, Have mercy

Sun 12/11/2023 Lesson 3: Chapter 3: Celebrating our rescue

Sun 12/11/2023 Parents Meeting (Pope John Centre)

Sun 26/11/2023 Lesson 4: Chapter 4: God helps me to get it right

Sat 02/12/2023 11 AM - Benediction and Adoration

Sun 03/12/2023
1ST SUNDAY OF ADVENT

PARISH TOY COLLECTION FOR THE CATHOLIC CHILDREN SOCIETY

Sat 09/12/2023 PARISH CHRISTMAS FAYRE 12-3 PM

Sat 16/12/2023 Carol Service & Christmas Eve Rehersals 11am

Wed 20/12/2023 Carol Service & Christmas Eve Rehersals 3.45pm

Fri 22/12/2023 Carol Service and Nativity

Sun 24/12/2023 Christmas Eve Family Mass 6pm

Sun 14/01/2024 Lesson 5: Chapter 5: Glory to God in the highest

Sun 28/01/2024 Parents Meeting (Pope John Centre)

Sun 28/01/2024 Lesson 6: Chapter 6: The word of the Lord

Thur 08/02/2024 3.45 pm First Confession Rehearsals

Sat 10/02/2024 FIRST CONFESSIONS

Tue 13/02/2024

Shrove Thursday                                                                                                                                 

3.45 pm Burning of the Palms                                                                                                           

Pancake Sharing (Venue TBD)

Wed 14/02/2024 Ash Wednesday 9.30am or 7pm

Sun 25/02/2024 Lesson 7: Chapter 7: Bread to offer

RECONCILIATION AND FIRST HOLY COMMUNION PROGRAMME 2023/24



Day Date Meeting

Sun 10/03/2024 Lesson 8: Chapter 8: Fruit of the vine

Sun 10/03/2024 Parents Meeting (Pope John Centre)

Sat 16/03/2024 11 AM Stations of the Cross

Sun 24/03/2024 9.30 AM Palm Sunday

Thur 28/03/2024 7 PM Maundy Thursday - Mass of the Last Supper

Fri 29/03/2024

Good Friday                                                                                                                                                

Walk of Witness - TBC                                                                                                                                     

3 PM Veneration of the Cross

Sun 31/03/2024 9.30 AM Easter Sunday Mass

Sun 14/04/2024 Lesson 9: Chapter 9: Do this in memory of me

Sun 14/04/2024 Parents Meeting (Pope John Centre)

Sun 28/04/2024 Lesson 10: Chapter 10: Body of Christ

Sun 12/05/2024 Lesson 11: Chapter 11: To love and to serve

Sun 12/05/2024 Parents Meeting (FHC Arrangments)

Sat 18/05/2024 11 AM Reharsals for FHC                                                                                                                                                

Thur 23/05/2024 3.45 PM Reharsals for FHC                                                                                                                                                

Sat 25/05/2024 11 AM FHC Mass

Fri 31/05/2024 May Procession (Children to wear FHC Dresses)

Sun 02/06/2024 9.30 AM Corpus Christi Thanksgiving Mass (Children to wear FHC Dresses)
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